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DEM President             DEM
Total

Numbcr ofPrecincts             17
Precincts Reporting                    17 100.0 %
Times Counted                2496/23148  10.8 %
Total Votcs                   2492
Hillary Clinton       DEⅣ 【     1102 44.22%
Rocky De La Fuente   DEM     4 0.16%
Martin J.01Ⅳ [allcy     DEM      l1  0.44%
Bcrnie Sanders        DEM     1347 54.05%
Unconlmitted                          26   1.04%
Writc‐ in Votes                          2   0.08%

Election SummarY RePort
Alpena County, MI

20 | 6 Presidential PrimarY

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

March 8,2016
Offrcial Results
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Registered Voters 2314g -Cards Cast 6768 29.24% Num. Report Precinct l7 - Num. Reporting l7 100.00%

REP President

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

REP
Total

17

17 100.0
4272/23148  18.5
4270

％

％

Jeb Bush
Ben Carson
Chris Christie
Ted Cruz
Carly Fiorina
Lindsey Graham
Mike Huckabee
John R. Kasich
George Pataki
Rand Paul
Marco Rubio
Rick Santorum
Donald J. Trump
Uncommitted
Write-in Votes

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

24
60
8

1125
2
0

6
785
3

16

318
3

1885

35
0

0.56%
1.41%
0.19%
26.35%
0.050/0

0.00%
0.14%
18.38%
0.07%
0.37%
7.45%
0.07%
44.15%
0.820/0

0.00%
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