

Election Summary Report  
Alpena County, MI  
2016 Presidential Primary

Date:03/09/16  
Time:07:59:05  
Page:1 of 1

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races  
March 8, 2016  
Official Results

Registered Voters 23148 - Cards Cast 6768 29.24%

Num. Report Precinct 17 - Num. Reporting 17 100.00%

REP President	REP	Total	
Number of Precincts		17	
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0 %
Times Counted	4272/23148	18.5 %	
Total Votes		4270	
Jeb Bush	REP	24	0.56%
Ben Carson	REP	60	1.41%
Chris Christie	REP	8	0.19%
Ted Cruz	REP	1125	26.35%
Carly Fiorina	REP	2	0.05%
Lindsey Graham	REP	0	0.00%
Mike Huckabee	REP	6	0.14%
John R. Kasich	REP	785	18.38%
George Pataki	REP	3	0.07%
Rand Paul	REP	16	0.37%
Marco Rubio	REP	318	7.45%
Rick Santorum	REP	3	0.07%
Donald J. Trump	REP	1885	44.15%
Uncommitted		35	0.82%
Write-in Votes		0	0.00%

DEM President	DEM	Total	
Number of Precincts		17	
Precincts Reporting		17	100.0 %
Times Counted	2496/23148	10.8 %	
Total Votes		2492	
Hillary Clinton	DEM	1102	44.22%
Rocky De La Fuente	DEM	4	0.16%
Martin J. O'Malley	DEM	11	0.44%
Bernie Sanders	DEM	1347	54.05%
Uncommitted		26	1.04%
Write-in Votes		2	0.08%